Smeg Veegheengt emheette KSED65PE

Energiklasse

Lydniveau min.

Maksimalt udsugningsluft (m3/h)

Lydniveau max.

Motorplacering

Betjeningspanel, type

Arligt energiforbrug

Farve
Hgjde
Bredde
Dybde

EAN nummer

B

53 dB(A)
635

67 dB(A)
Intern
Touch
60 kWh/ar
Creme
652 mm
600 mm
514 mm

8017709206062



